www.3sense.tech Feb. 2018
This device is part of 3Sense 4.0 product family
Ordering Information
3S031801
Device for two sensors and
Wi-Fi (IEEE 802.11) 2.4 GHz
and Sigfox Ready,
RC2 902 – 905Mhz / RC4 920 -
923Mhz, 22dBm ERP.
3S031802
Device for two sensors and
GPRS,  quad band 850/ 900
/1800 /1900 Mhz.
3SSE031803 Humidity and Temperature
sensor for 3Sense Classic
3SSE031802 PT100 Sensor for 3Sense
Classic (-328°F to 572°F)
3SSE031801 NTC Temperature Sensor
(-40°F to 122°F) for 3Sense C.
3SSE031804 Door Sensor On/Off for
3Sense Classic
3Sense Pro-E
Intelligent platform for
remote and field